
Local Culture-Based
Entreupreunership Education

In The Bluru Village Community
In Sidoarjo District, Sidoarjo

District
by thriwaty arsal

Submission date: 20-Jan-2024 01:15PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2274404305
File name: 9._Local_Culture-Based_Entreupreunership_Education.pdf (139.6K)
Word count: 2573
Character count: 14353



1

4

4

6

7

8

9

11



2

5



3 3

4

5

6

10

12









13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8

Local Culture-Based Entreupreunership Education In The
Bluru Village Community In Sidoarjo District, Sidoarjo District
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Hasanuddin
Student Paper

journal.iiesindependent.org
Internet Source

eprints.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

ijstr.org
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

Muhamad Afandi. "Implementasi Pendidikan
Kewirausahaan (Entrepreneurship) di Sekolah
Dasar/Madrasah Ibtidaiyah", AR-RIAYAH :
Jurnal Pendidikan Dasar, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Semarang
Student Paper

dspace.uc.ac.id
Internet Source



1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

sciendo.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Local Culture-Based Entreupreunership Education In The
Bluru Village Community In Sidoarjo District, Sidoarjo District
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


